City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

Craxed to: [ picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 10/05/2025 0530 HRS TO 10/06/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic L video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 10/06/2025 0540
[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

- [date] [time]

Record reviewed by: L?ln W N-lp-2§ oS
(date] [time]

Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 10/06/2025 0540
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

DPersonal delivery

I:l E-mail to:

DRegular mail

I:l Other:

I_—_lUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I—__lRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to; NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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CFs

NPD25-07502

NPD25-07503

NPD25-07504

NPD25-07506

NPD25-07507

NPD25-07508

NPD25-07511

NPD25-07513

NPD25-07514

NPD25-07515

NPD25-07516

NPD25-07517

NPD25-07518

NPD25-07519

NPD25-07520

NPD25-07521

NPD25-07522

Date/Time

10/05/25 08:25:09

10/05/25 08:42:24

10/05/25 08:46:54

10/05/25 08:54:14

10/05/25 08:58:52

10/05/25 09:12:42

10/05/25 09:39:33

10/05/25 11:41:49

10/05/25 12:47:31

10/05/25 12:53:22

10/05/25 13:17:22

10/05/25 13:21:58

10/05/25 13.47:29

10/05/25 14:24.03

10/05/25 15:23:12

10/05/25 15:36:47

10/05/25 16:10:24

Street

SCOTT ST

SCOTT 8T

N PERRY ST

OAKWOOD AV

OAKWOQD AV

PATRICIA AV

NORTH ST

PATRICIA AV

CORDO

GLENWOOD AV

CEDARBROOK AV

NORTON ST

APPIAN AV

ENTERPRISE AV

MAPLE ST

MAUMEE LN

SCOTT ST

Call Type

ACCIDENT

PAPER SERVICE

PAPER SERVICE

PAPER SERVICE

PAPER SERVICE

PAPER SERVICE

PAPER SERVICE

PAPER SERVICE

ACCIDENT,; ASSIST,

GENERAL

MISC INFO

911 HANG UP; DIS
CONDUCT

MENACE

STRUCTURE FIRE

ALARMS

DOMESTIC; FOLLOW

up

DIS CONDUCT

TRESPASSING

Call Details

2 VEH PRIV PROP NON INJURY

NO ANSWER

BENJAMIN ASCHLIMAN JR 23YO OF
NAPOLEON ISSUED SUMMONS FOR
NUISANCE VIOLATION

NO ANSWER

JOHN BROWN 33YO OF NAPOLEON
ISSUED SUMMONS FOR NUISANCE
VIOLATION

NO ANSWER

BRIAN ILIFF 45Y0 OF NAPOLEON
SERVED SUMMONS FOR NUISANCE
VIOLATION

KENNETH WORCHUCK 44YO OF
NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS FOR
NUISANCE VIOLATON

2 VEH INJ ACCIDENT

FOUND TO BE DISPUTE / ALL OK

INVESTIGATION PENDING

PORCH FIRE

REPORT TAKEN

TWO WARNINGS ISSUED FOR
DISORDERLY

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRESPASS AT
TWO LOCATIONS
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CFS

NPD25-07523

NPD25-07524

NPD25-07525

NPD25-07526

NPD25-07527

NPD25-07528

NPD25-07529

NPD25-07530

NPD25-07631

NPD25-07632

Date/Time

10/05/25 16:18:40

10/05/25 17:08:02

10/05/25 18:00:36

10/05/25 18:03:57

10/05/25 19:21:43

10/05/25 19:23:28

10/05/25 19:23:30

10/05/25 23:55:18

10/06/25 01:30:42

10/06/25 02:24:06

Total Records: 27

Street

N SHEFFIELD AVE

MAUMEE LN

LEMANS DR

HALEY AV

SHEFFIELD AV

STRONG ST

MAUMEE LN

BRIARCLIFF DR

WELSTED ST

OAKWOOD AV

Call Type Call Details

ANIMAL DOG RETURNED TO OWNER

LEVI YOUNG 25Y0 OF NAPOLEON
ARRESTED FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC; CHILD
ABUSE; WARRANT,

PAPER SERVICE AND CHILD ENDANGERING

ANIMAL CHRISTOPHER MOORE 42YO OF
NAPOLEON CITED FOR DOGS AT LARGE

UTILITIES POWER OUTAGE - POWER RESTORED

FOLLOWUP

THEFT GOA

FOLLOWUP

911 HANG UP;

CHECK PTL

DIRECTED PATROL
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