City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed				
Faxed to:		Picked Up		
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 10/05/2025 0530 HRS TO 10/06/2025 0530 HRS				
NO REDACTIONS				
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper ☐ Electronic ☐ V	ideo Tape	Audio Tape		
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	10/06/2025	0540		
Forwarded to:	[date]	[time]		
Record reviewed by: Lt. QUAL	[date]	[time]		
	[date]	[time]		
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB	10/06/2025 [date]	0540 [time]		
Personal delivery E-mail to: Regular mail Other: Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See ex	planation on foll	owing pages		
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request				
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages				
Cost of copies provided and mailing:				
Paid in advance \$ or,				
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT (Department name here) PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43545				

2		
		•



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

Studies on the OP of the 15' Napole to Ohio 43545 (15) no (419.5' -2) In OFac 1900 - 1 Joseph

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on October 6, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-07502	10/05/25 08:25:09	SCOTT ST	ACCIDENT	2 VEH PRIV PROP NON INJURY
NPD25-07503	10/05/25 08:42:24	SCOTT ST	PAPER SERVICE	NO ANSWER
NPD25-07504	10/05/25 08:46:54	N PERRY ST	PAPER SERVICE	BENJAMIN ASCHLIMAN JR 23YO OF NAPOLEON ISSUED SUMMONS FOR NUISANCE VIOLATION
NPD25-07506	10/05/25 08:54:14	OAKWOOD AV	PAPER SERVICE	NO ANSWER
NPD25-07507	10/05/25 08:58:52	OAKWOOD AV	PAPER SERVICE	JOHN BROWN 33YO OF NAPOLEON ISSUED SUMMONS FOR NUISANCE VIOLATION
NPD25-07508	10/05/25 09:12:42	PATRICIA AV	PAPER SERVICE	NO ANSWER
NPD25-07511	10/05/25 09:39:33	NORTH ST	PAPER SERVICE	BRIAN ILIFF 45YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS FOR NUISANCE VIOLATION
NPD25-07513	10/05/25 11:41:49	PATRICIA AV	PAPER SERVICE	KENNETH WORCHUCK 44YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS FOR NUISANCE VIOLATON
NPD25-07514	10/05/25 12:47:31	CO RD O	ACCIDENT; ASSIST, GENERAL	2 VEH INJ ACCIDENT
NPD25-07515	10/05/25 12:53:22	GLENWOOD AV	MISC INFO	
NPD25-07516	10/05/25 13:17:22	CEDARBROOK AV	911 HANG UP; DIS CONDUCT	FOUND TO BE DISPUTE / ALL OK
NPD25-07517	10/05/25 13:21:58	NORTON ST	MENACE	INVESTIGATION PENDING
NPD25-07518	10/05/25 13:47:29	APPIAN AV	STRUCTURE FIRE	PORCH FIRE
NPD25-07519	10/05/25 14:24:03	ENTERPRISE AV	ALARMS	
NPD25-07520	10/05/25 15:23:12	MAPLE ST	DOMESTIC; FOLLOW UP	REPORT TAKEN
NPD25-07521	10/05/25 15:36:47	MAUMEE LN	DIS CONDUCT	TWO WARNINGS ISSUED FOR DISORDERLY
NPD25-07522	10/05/25 16:10:24	SCOTT ST	TRESPASSING	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRESPASS AT TWO LOCATIONS

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-07523	10/05/25 16:18:40	N SHEFFIELD AVE	ANIMAL	DOG RETURNED TO OWNER
NPD25-07524	10/05/25 17:08:02	MAUMEE LN	DOMESTIC; CHILD ABUSE; WARRANT; PAPER SERVICE	LEVI YOUNG 25YO OF NAPOLEON ARRESTED FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND CHILD ENDANGERING
NPD25-07525	10/05/25 18:00:36	LEMANS DR	ANIMAL	CHRISTOPHER MOORE 42YO OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR DOGS AT LARGE
NPD25-07526	10/05/25 18:03:57	HALEY AV	UTILITIES	POWER OUTAGE - POWER RESTORED
NPD25-07527	10/05/25 19:21:43	SHEFFIELD AV	FOLLOW UP	
NPD25-07528	10/05/25 19:23:28	STRONG ST	THEFT	GOA
NPD25-07529	10/05/25 19:23:30	MAUMEE LN	FOLLOW UP	
NPD25-07530	10/05/25 23:55:18	BRIARCLIFF DR	911 HANG UP;	
NPD25-07531	10/06/25 01:30:42	WELSTED ST	CHECK PTL	
NPD25-07532	10/06/25 02:24:06	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

Total Records: 27